
Ms Fresh
Date : 03 December 2025 to  09 December  2025
Qty iteme Rate Date Amount

25 Pcs Chicken Tandoori 210 ₹5,250
3 Kg Chicken Seena B/L 230 ₹690

18 Kg Chicken Thai 360 ₹6,480
15 Kg Chicken Wings 310 ₹4,650

40 Pcs Chicken Tandoori 195 ₹7,800

18 Kg Chicken Thai 360 ₹6,480
5 Kg Chicken Wings 310 ₹1,550

30 Pcs Chicken Tandoori 195 ₹5,850
5 Kg Chicken Seena B/L 235 ₹1,175

12 Kg Chicken Thai 350 ₹4,200

15 Kg Chicken Wings 300 ₹4,500

30 Pcs Chicken Tandoori 205 ₹6,150
6 Kg Chicken Seena B/L 230 ₹1,380

10 Kg Chicken Thai 360 ₹3,600

25 Kg Chicken Wings 290 ₹7,250

40 Pcs Chicken Tandoori 220 ₹8,800
5 Kg Chicken Seena B/L 235 ₹1,175

12 Kg Chicken Thai 365 ₹4,380

15 Kg Chicken Wings 305 ₹4,575

28 Pcs Chicken Tandoori 200 ₹5,600
6 Kg Chicken Seena B/L 235 ₹1,410

18 Kg Chicken Thai 360 ₹6,480

12 Kg Chicken Wings 300 ₹3,600

30 Pcs Chicken Tandoori 200 ₹6,000

5 Kg Chicken Seena B/L 235 ₹1,175
10 Kg Chicken Thai 360 ₹3,600
10 Kg Chicken Wings 300 ₹3,000

03/12/2025

04/11/2025

05/12/2025

06/12/2025

07/12/2025

08/12/2025

09/12/2025

Wednesday

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Total ₹17,070

Total ₹15,830

Total ₹15,725

Total ₹18,380

Total ₹18,930

Total ₹17,090

Total ₹13,775

Total Amount ₹116,800


