

Ms Fresh

Date : 03 December 2025 to 09 December 2025

Qty		ite me	Rate	Date	Amount
25	Pcs	Chicken Tandoori	210		₹5,250
3	Kg	Chicken Seena B/L	230	03/12/2025	₹690
18	Kg	Chicken Thai	360	Wednesday	₹6,480
15	Kg	Chicken Wings	310		₹4,650
Total					₹17,070
40	Pcs	Chicken Tandoori	195		₹7,800
18	Kg	Chicken Thai	360	04/11/2025	₹6,480
5	Kg	Chicken Wings	310	Tuesday	₹1,550
Total					₹15,830
30	Pcs	Chicken Tandoori	195		₹5,850
5	Kg	Chicken Seena B/L	235	05/12/2025	₹1,175
12	Kg	Chicken Thai	350	Friday	₹4,200
15	Kg	Chicken Wings	300		₹4,500
Total					₹15,725
30	Pcs	Chicken Tandoori	205		₹6,150
6	Kg	Chicken Seena B/L	230	06/12/2025	₹1,380
10	Kg	Chicken Thai	360	Saturday	₹3,600
25	Kg	Chicken Wings	290		₹7,250
Total					₹18,380
40	Pcs	Chicken Tandoori	220		₹8,800
5	Kg	Chicken Seena B/L	235	07/12/2025	₹1,175
12	Kg	Chicken Thai	365	Sunday	₹4,380
15	Kg	Chicken Wings	305		₹4,575
Total					₹18,930
28	Pcs	Chicken Tandoori	200		₹5,600
6	Kg	Chicken Seena B/L	235	08/12/2025	₹1,410
18	Kg	Chicken Thai	360	Monday	₹6,480
12	Kg	Chicken Wings	300		₹3,600
Total					₹17,090
30	Pcs	Chicken Tandoori	200		₹6,000
5	Kg	Chicken Seena B/L	235	09/12/2025	₹1,175
10	Kg	Chicken Thai	360	Tuesday	₹3,600
10	Kg	Chicken Wings	300		₹3,000
Total					₹13,775

Total Amount**₹116,800**